715 Twining Road, Suite 200

Dresher, PA 19025

A.sia Harvest

Receipt

353 Jonestown Road #320, Winston-Salem, NO 27104, USA

office@asiaharvest.org vww.asiaharvest.org

Date: 10 November 2016 Project Smile $1,500.00
Name: Holy Trinity Evangelical Total: $1,500,00

Lutheran Church

Sum: One Thousand Five Hundred

dollars

Dear Linda,

Many thanks for your recent letter and support for Project Smile, specifically the
cleft surgeries we perform for many children in Vietnam.

We would be honored if you would consider us for support next year. In response
to this generous gift, we enclose a print out of recent testimonies sent to us by our